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202401230000
16530

01/23/2024
08:03:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD
PHILLIP

Instr
#:20120813000
299420

202402130000
36550

02/13/2024
01:05:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

Instr
#:20140811000
249410

202402280000
52480

02/28/2024
03:47:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SALTER
LARRY W

Instr
#:20150211000
045390

202402190000
41790

02/19/2024
08:30:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOWLING
BRANDON S

Instr
#:20130418000
159720

202401040000
03830

01/04/2024
02:34:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODS
STEPHANIE

Instr
#:20160226000
059390

202403210000
76670

03/21/2024
08:37:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NILGIRIWALA
NAUSHAD S

Instr
#:20101026000
358930

202403140000
70760

03/14/2024
01:29:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEDERHOFF
TRACEY

202403290000
85820

03/29/2024
08:08:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20101221000
427930

202403290000
85810

03/29/2024
08:08:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20100604000
176490

202403290000
85830

03/29/2024
08:08:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20101221000
427940

202403290000
85800

03/29/2024
08:08:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20100604000
176480

202404190001
14660

04/19/2024
03:46:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MAY JEREMY
T

Instr
#:20120907000
338680

202402130000
36450

02/13/2024
12:25:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20140811000
249410

Other:SEE
INST



202405060001
31850

05/06/2024
01:42:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Instr
#:20111222000
388010

Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AND M
SUBDIVISION


