Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2024;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401230000 16530	01/23/2024 08:03:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD PHILLIP					Instr #:20120813000 299420	
202402130000 36550	02/13/2024 01:05:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SHRI SHAYONA LLC					Instr #:20140811000 249410	
202402280000 52480	02/28/2024 03:47:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SALTER LARRY W					Instr #:20150211000 045390	
202402190000 41790	02/19/2024 08:30:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWLING BRANDON S					Instr #:20130418000 159720	
202401040000 03830	01/04/2024 02:34:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS STEPHANIE					Instr #:20160226000 059390	
202403210000 76670	03/21/2024 08:37:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NILGIRIWALA NAUSHAD S					Instr #:20101026000 358930	
202403140000 70760	03/14/2024 01:29:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEDERHOFF TRACEY						
202403290000 35820	03/29/2024 08:08:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC					Instr #:20101221000 427930	
202403290000 35810	03/29/2024 08:08:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC					Instr #:20100604000 176490	
202403290000 35830	03/29/2024 08:08:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC					Instr #:20101221000 427940	
202403290000 35800	03/29/2024 08:08:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC					Instr #:20100604000 176480	
202404190001 14660	04/19/2024 03:46:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY JEREMY T					Instr #:20120907000 338680	
202402130000 36450	02/13/2024 12:25:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHRI SHAYONA LLC			0	0	Instr #:20140811000 249410	Other:SEE INST

202405060001 31850		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor		SANDY AND SAGE LLC			14	7	#:20111222000 388010	Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AND M SUBDIVISION
-----------------------	--	---	--------	--	-----------------------	--	--	----	---	-------------------------	--